
Espresso

Americano 

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Iced Coffee

Babycino

Alternative Milk

Syrup’s

£2.60

£3.25

£3.50

£3.60

£3.60

£3.70

£3.80

£1.00

£0.20

£0.40

Coffee

Yorkshire 

Loose Leaf

English Breakfast

Herbal Tea’s

Earl grey, Camomile, Peppermint,
Lemon and Ginger, Mixed Berry,
Gunpowder Green

£2.60

£3.00

£3.25

Tea

Matcha Latte

Iced Matcha

Chai Latte

Iced Chai

Hot chocolate/White

Add Cream and
Marshmallows

£4.30

£4.30

£4.30

£4.30

£4.30

£0.50

Speciality
Drinks

Orange/Apple Juice

Still/Sparkling Water

Coke

Diet Coke

Sprite

Belvoir Elderflower

Belvoir Raspberry
Lemonade

£3.30

£2.25

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

Soft Drinks

Madri 330ml

Peroni 0%

Aspalls Suffolk Cider

£4.50

£5.00

£4.50

Beer & Cider

WineSmoothies
Strawberry and Banana £4.50

Mango, Spinach,
Broccoli, Avo, 
Coconut, Lime and
Ginger

£4.50

£4.50Kale, Spinach and Mango

Furniture Menu

Full Leather 2 Seater
Chesterfield

£2199

Full Leather 3 Seater
Chesterfield

£2699

Rectangular 140cm New
York ArmourTop Tables

£465

Square 80cm New York
ArmourTop Tables

£335

Brown Rome Dining
Chairs

£109

Green Mala Dining 
Chairs

£119

Gold Large Arch
Mirror

£779

Gold Large Starburst
Mirror

£239

Gold Small Starburst
Mirror

£149

Dark Oak Wall Panel
2400 x 600mm

£119

Aperol Spritz

Hugo Spritz

£7.00

£7.00

Spritz

Pinot Grigio Ombrellino

Valle Antigua Sauvignon

White

Conde De Castille Rioja Crianza

Valle Antigua Merlot

Red

Bois de Violletts

Rose

Apericana Prosecco

Prosecco

£5.75175ml

250ml
Bottle

£7.65
£23.00

£6.00175ml

250ml
Bottle

£7.90
£24.50

£6.55175ml

250ml
Bottle

£8.00
26.00

£6.25175ml

250ml
Bottle

£7.90
£25.00

£6.00175ml

250ml
Bottle

£7.90
£24.00

£5.50125ml

Bottle £26.00

Bali Lamp Shades £169

Coffee Table Nest of Two £429

Mustard Accent Chair £269


