Coffee

Espresso	£2.60
Americano	£3.25
Flat White	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.60
Latte	£3.60
Mocha	£3.70
Iced Coffee	£3.80
Babycino	£1.00
Alternative Milk	£0.20
Syrup's	£0.40

Tea

Yorkshire	 £2.60
Loose Leaf	
English Breakfast	 £3.00
Herbal Tea's	 £3.25

Earl grey, Camomile, Peppermint, Lemon and Ginger, Mixed Berry, Gunpowder Green

Speciality Drinks

Matcha Latte	£4.30
Iced Matcha	£4.30
Chai Latte	£4.30
Iced Chai	£4.30
Hot chocolate/White	£4.30
Add Cream and Marshmallows	£0.50

Smoothies

Strawberry and Banana		£4.50
Mango, Spinach, Broccoli, Avo, Coconut, Lime and Ginger		£4.50
Kale, Spinach and Mang	0	£4.50

Soft Drinks

Orange/Apple Juice	£3.30
Still/Sparkling Water	£2.25
Coke	£3.00
Diet Coke	£3.00
Sprite	£3.00
Belvoir Elderflower	£3.50
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade	£3.50

Beer & Cider

Madri 330ml	£4.50
Peroni 0%	£5.00
Aspalls Suffolk Cider	£4.50
Spritz	

Aperol Spritz	 £7.00
Hugo Spritz	 £7.00

Wine White Pinot Grigio Ombrellino 175ml 250ml Bottle	£5.75 ————— £7.65 ————————————————————————————————————		
Valle Antigua Sauvigno	n		
175ml 250ml Bottle	£6.00 £7.90 £24.50		
Red			
Conde De Castille Rioja Crianza			
175ml 250ml Bottle	£6.55 £8.00 26.00		
Valle Antigua Merlot			
175ml 250ml Bottle	£6.25 £7.90 £25.00		
Rose			
Bois de Violletts			

175ml £6.00 250ml £7.90 Bottle £24.00

riosecco	
Apericana Prosecco	
125ml	 £5.50
Bottle	 £26.00

Furniture Menu

Full Leather 3 Seater Chesterfield	 £2699
Full Leather 2 Seater Chesterfield	 £2199
Rectangular 140cm New York ArmourTop Tables	 £465
Square 80cm New York ArmourTop Tables	 £335
Brown Rome Dining Chairs	 £109
Green Mala Dining Chairs	 £119
Gold Large Arch Mirror	 £779
Gold Large Starburst Mirror	 £239
Gold Small Starburst Mirror	 £149
Dark Oak Wall Panel 2400 x 600mm	 £119
Bali Lamp Shades	 £169
Coffee Table Nest of Two	 £429
Mustard Accent Chair	 £269